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PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 11 Boys

60m A String Under 11 Boys

16Whitemoss A 9.34Tom Elliot1
15Dunbar 9.52Cameron Law2
14Giffnock North A 9.64Andrew Dallas3
13Helensburgh A 9.69Lewis Serpell4
12VP Glasgow A 9.80Daniel Sinclair5
11Ayr Seaforth A 9.95Jason Evans6
10Shettleston A 9.98Christopher Glass7
9Cumbernauld A 10.02Marcus Boyle8
8Clydesdale A 10.08Craig Butler9
7Giffnock North B 10.21Michael Blues10
6Whitemoss B 10.28Callum Field11
5Motherwell 11.00Alexander Hay12
4Kirkintilloch A 11.00Euan McBride13
3Livingston 11.06Craig Ballantyne14
2Beith 12.03Manu Clark15

60m B String Under 11 Boys

16Dunbar 10.01Jamie Chapman1
15Giffnock North B 10.05Stephen McGee2
14Giffnock North A 10.12Nathan Edgar3
13Shettleston A 10.16Thomas Wheelan4
12Livingston 10.19Ryan Bouhaddou5
11VP Glasgow A 10.21Andrew Moreland6
10Kirkintilloch A 10.22Mark O'Brien7
9Clydesdale A 10.71Lewis Hay8
8Whitemoss A 10.72Mitchel Wilson9
7Beith 10.89Aidan Fitzgerald10
6Ayr Seaforth A 11.30Jack Meddings11
5Whitemoss B 12.53Kier Coffield12
4Motherwell 13.32Bobby Crossan13

Kelvin Hall   08/02/2009   Morning Results Match 3 Page 1 of 24

Livingston14 Craig Ballantyne 11.06 3

Livingston5 Ryan Bouhaddou 10.19 12



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

600m A String Under 11 Boys

16VP Glasgow A 1:57.1Jamie MacKinnon1
15Dunbar 2:00.1Cameron Law2
14Helensburgh A 2:04.0Lewis Serpell3
13Shettleston A 2:04.6Thomas Wheelan4
12Whitemoss A 2:05.1Daniel Keenan5
11Giffnock North B 2:07.0Ewan Lewis6
10Ayr Seaforth A 2:07.1Richard Faulkner7
9Giffnock North A 2:10.0Andrew Kilpatrick8
8Whitemoss B 2:14.6Matthew O'Hare9
7Kirkintilloch A 2:17.6Andrew Paterson (Kirk.Olymp.)10
6Motherwell 2:17.9Alexander Hay11
5Clydesdale A 2:20.8Lewis Hay12
4Cumbernauld A 2:29.6Marcus Boyle13
3Beith 2:33.3Manu Clark14

600m B String Under 11 Boys

16VP Glasgow A 1:59.6Thomas Mulvey1
15Whitemoss A 2:12.3Alistair Stoddart2
14Giffnock North B 2:14.3Patrick Devenney3
13Dunbar 2:14.8Jamie Chapman4
12Shettleston A 2:15.3Josh Campbell5
11Giffnock North A 2:15.5Andrew Kilpatrick6
10Whitemoss B 2:17.6Ryan Barden7
9Kirkintilloch A 2:19.1Mark O'Brien8
8Ayr Seaforth A 2:22.2Jonathan Duff9
7Livingston 2:22.9Fraser McLean10

Standing Long Jump A String Under 11 Boys

16Whitemoss A 1.82Tom Elliot1
15Giffnock North A 1.82Andrew Dallas2
14VP Glasgow A 1.70Daniel Sinclair3
13Giffnock North B 1.64Michael Blues4
12Beith 1.60Aidan Fitzgerald5
11Shettleston A 1.50Christopher Glass6
10Whitemoss B 1.40David Sankey7
9Clydesdale A 1.38Craig Butler8
8Kirkintilloch A 1.36Euan McBride9
7Livingston 1.34Craig Ballantyne10
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Livingston10 Fraser McLean 2:22.9 7

Livingston10 Craig Ballantyne 1.34 7



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Standing Long Jump B String Under 11 Boys

16Shettleston A 1.60Josh Campbell1
15Whitemoss A 1.58Mitchel Wilson2
14Kirkintilloch A 1.52Andrew Canning3
13Giffnock North B 1.48Ewan Lewis4
12VP Glasgow A 1.46Andrew Moreland5
11Giffnock North A 1.46Nathan Edgar6
10Whitemoss B 1.34Ryan Barden7
9Livingston 1.32Gavin Angus8
8Motherwell 1.12Bobby Crossan9
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Livingston8 Gavin Angus 1.32 9



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 13 Boys

60m Under 13 Boys

16VP Glasgow A 9.23Ross Galbraith1
15Giffnock North A 9.24David Lambie2
14Ayr Seaforth A 9.27Charlie Zonfrillo3
13VP Glasgow B 9.33Ross Black4
12Giffnock North B 9.34Gregor Munro5
11Livingston 9.38Callum McDonald6
10Ayr Seaforth B 9.53Callum Henderson7
8.5Clydesdale A 9.57Andrew Hunter8
8.5Shettleston A 9.57Andrew Divers8
7Dunbar 9.66Andrew Taylor (U13)10
6Cumbernauld A 9.89Greg Robinson11
5Whitemoss A 9.96Calum Watson12
4Motherwell 10.18Jamie Crossan13
3Helensburgh A 10.24Saul Collins14
2Whitemoss B 13.96Dillan Barden15

800m Under 13 Boys

16Cumbernauld A 2:36.2Blair Malcolm1
15Giffnock North A 2:37.2Colin Graham2
14Shettleston A 2:39.6Ryan Flanagan3
13Whitemoss A 2:40.9Alasdair Stewart4
12VP Glasgow A 2:43.3Jamie Middleton5
11Whitemoss B 2:46.0Calum Walker6
9.5Giffnock North B 2:47.0Gil Banks7
9.5Ayr Seaforth A 2:47.0Connor Gracie7
8Motherwell 2:49.3Lewis Donnelly9
7VP Glasgow B 2:50.9Liam McHugh10
6Livingston 2:53.3Callum McLean11
5Kirkintilloch A 2:54.9Calum McCormack12

60m Hurdles Under 13 Boys

16Giffnock North A 11.10Peter Crooks1
15Giffnock North B 12.23Gregor Munro2
14VP Glasgow A 12.63Jamie Middleton3
13Shettleston A 12.99Ryan Flanagan4
12Dunbar 13.59Andrew Taylor (U13)5
11VP Glasgow B 13.85Fraser Marshall6
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Livingston6 Callum McDonald 9.38 11

Livingston11 Callum McLean 2:53.3 6



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

200m Under 13 Boys

16Livingston 29.9Robbie Nairn1
15VP Glasgow A 30.3Ross Galbraith2
14Giffnock North B 30.8Philip Lee3
13VP Glasgow B 31.0Ross Black4
12Shettleston A 31.3Gavin Glass5
11Giffnock North A 31.9Lewis Grant6
10Whitemoss B 32.0Calum Walker7
9Whitemoss A 32.3Alasdair Stewart8
8Cumbernauld A 32.4Blair Malcolm9
7Clydesdale A 33.4Andrew Hunter10
6Motherwell 34.3Owen Leach11
0Ayr Seaforth A 32.1Callum Henderson17

already competed for team 2 today so point forfeited.

High Jump Under 13 Boys

16VP Glasgow B 1.35Liam Mchugh1
15VP Glasgow A 1.30Aidan Cooney2
14Shettleston A 1.25Andrew Taylor3
13Giffnock North A 1.25David Lambie4
12Dunbar 1.20Andrew Taylor (U13)5
11Whitemoss A 1.10Calum Watson6
0Livingston no heightAndrew Turner17
0Motherwell no heightJamie Crossan17

Long Jump Under 13 Boys

16VP Glasgow A 3.86Aidan Cooney1
15Shettleston A 3.80Andrew Divers2
14Giffnock North A 3.79Lewis Grant3
13Ayr Seaforth A 3.78Charlie Zonfrillo4
12Whitemoss A 3.53Alasdair Stewart5
11Ayr Seaforth B 3.45Callum Henderson6
10Whitemoss B 3.43Calum Walker7
9Livingston 3.41Callum McDonald8
8Giffnock North B 3.34John McFarlane9
7Motherwell 3.34Luca Marcuccilli10
6VP Glasgow B 3.17Kyle Wilson11
5Cumbernauld A 2.89Greg Robinson12
4Kirkintilloch A 2.78Jack McCabb13
3Clydesdale A 2.40Andrew Hunter14
2Helensburgh A 1.85Saul Collins15
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Livingston1 Robbie Nairn 29.9 16

Livingston17 Andrew Turner no height 0

Livingston8 Callum McDonald 3.41 9



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Shot Putt Under 13 Boys

16Livingston 8.44Robbie Nairn1
15Shettleston A 6.19Andrew Taylor2
14VP Glasgow A 5.45Jamie Middleton3
13Whitemoss B 5.36Dillan Barden4
12Cumbernauld A 5.27Greg Robinson5
11VP Glasgow B 4.97Kyle Wilson6
10Ayr Seaforth A 4.79Robert Meddings7
9Giffnock North A 4.60Peter Crooks8
8Whitemoss A 4.36Calum Watson9
7Giffnock North B 4.35Jamie Cook10
6Kirkintilloch A 4.23Calum McCormack11
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Livingston1 Robbie Nairn 8.44 16



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 15 Boys

60m Under 15 Boys

16Ayr Seaforth A 7.71Sam Revie1
15Shettleston A 7.74Stephen Gracie2
14VP Glasgow A 8.13Jamie T Robinson3
13Whitemoss A 8.16Daniel Watson4
12Livingston 8.19Scott Henderson5
11Giffnock North B 8.42Callum McWilliam6
10Giffnock North A 8.49Adam Divers7
9Whitemoss B 8.88Michael McGuire8
8Dunbar 9.03Hamish Law9
7Motherwell 9.18Steven Ross10
6Kirkintilloch A 9.42Kieran Pugh11
5Clydesdale A 9.45David Newton12
4Helensburgh A 10.61Calum Wilson13

800m Under 15 Boys

16VP Glasgow A 2:12.5Max Aitchinson1
15Giffnock North A 2:17.5Jonathan Tweedie2
14Giffnock North B 2:21.7Neil Gourley3
13Kirkintilloch A 2:25.1Calum Heirs4
12Shettleston A 2:33.5Marcus Gault5
11Dunbar 2:35.8Bruce Lindsay6
10Livingston 2:36.1Andrew Boxall7
9Ayr Seaforth A 2:37.9Ben Johnston8
8Helensburgh A 2:38.0Ross Kennedy9
7Clydesdale A 2:38.7Tony Dolan10
6Whitemoss A 2:43.2Craig Whyteside11

60m Hurdles Under 15 Boys

16Whitemoss A 9.81Jamie Gemmell1
15VP Glasgow A 9.84John Mccoll2
14Giffnock North A 10.49Stuart Woodhouse3
13Giffnock North B 12.26Neil Gourley4
12Livingston 12.27Shawn Wright5
11Whitemoss B 12.49Scott Gardiner6
10Helensburgh A 12.74Calum Wilson7
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Livingston5 Scott Henderson 8.19 12

Livingston7 Andrew Boxall 2:36.1 10

Livingston5 Shawn Wright 12.27 12



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

200m Under 15 Boys

16Ayr Seaforth A 24.9Sam Revie1
15Shettleston A 25.2Calum Divers2
14Whitemoss B 25.9Dominic McCluskey3

12.5VP Glasgow A 26.9Jamie T Robinson4
12.5Giffnock North A 26.9Adrian Cumming4
11Livingston 27.6Scott Henderson6
10Giffnock North B 28.4Scott Young (Giffnock)7
9Whitemoss A 30.2Ross McKinlay8
8Dunbar 30.9Hamish Law9
7Kirkintilloch A 32.1Kieran Pugh10
6Clydesdale A 32.7David Newton11

400m Under 15 Boys

16Giffnock North B 58.2Scott Young (Giffnock)1
15Shettleston A 58.2Calum Divers2
14Giffnock North A 60.1Jonathan Tweedie3
13Whitemoss A 61.0Jamie Gemmell4
12Ayr Seaforth A 62.6Scott Jones5
11Dunbar 66.2Bruce Lindsay6
10Livingston 67.3Andrew Boxall7
8.5VP Glasgow A 69.8Robbie Pollock8
8.5Clydesdale A 69.8Tony Dolan8
7Whitemoss B 71.2Andrew Ravenscroft10

High Jump Under 15 Boys

16Whitemoss B 1.55Andrew Ravenscroft1
15Whitemoss A 1.50Jamie Gemmell2
14Giffnock North B 1.40Neil Gourley3
13Giffnock North A 1.40Douglas Britton4
12VP Glasgow A 1.35Steven Thistleton5
11Livingston 1.35Shawn Wright6
10Ayr Seaforth A 1.25James Gaffney7
9Helensburgh A 1.10Ross Kennedy8

Long Jump Under 15 Boys

16Livingston 4.93Scott Henderson1
15VP Glasgow A 4.51Steven Thistleton2
14Dunbar 4.35Hamish Law3
13Whitemoss B 4.28Dominic McCluskey4
12Ayr Seaforth A 3.93Callum Gracie5
11Whitemoss A 3.68Craig Whyteside6
10Giffnock North B 3.65Scott Young (Giffnock)7
9Clydesdale A 3.42Kier Martin8
8Helensburgh A 2.84Calum Wilson9
0Giffnock North A NJAdam Divers17
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Livingston6 Scott Henderson 27.6 11

Livingston7 Andrew Boxall 67.3 10

Livingston6 Shawn Wright 1.35 11

Livingston1 Scott Henderson 4.93 16



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Shot Putt Under 15 Boys

16Ayr Seaforth A 11.51James Gaffney1
15Clydesdale A 7.80Lewis Wood2
14Giffnock North A 7.74Stuart Woodhouse3
13Giffnock North B 7.03Callum McWilliam4
12Whitemoss A 6.83Ross McKinlay5
11VP Glasgow A  6.83Robbie Pollock6
10Livingston 5.76Shawn Wright7
9Whitemoss B 5.16Andrew Ravenscroft8
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Livingston7 Shawn Wright 5.76 10



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 17 Men

60m Under 17 Men

16Giffnock North A 7.47Matthew Cumming1
15VP Glasgow A 7.62Andrew Mcfarlane2
14Giffnock North B 7.77Grant Woodhouse3
13Ayr Seaforth A 7.77Jonathan Thompson4
12Shettleston A 7.83Martin Carr5
11Whitemoss A 7.86Zach Bryson6
10Giffnock North C 8.08Lewis Howell7
9Clydesdale A 8.69Mark Busby8
8Kirkintilloch A 8.94Scott Lawrie9

800m Under 17 Men

16Clydesdale A 2:05.1Peter Bowman1
15Giffnock North C 2:10.0Jack Walker2
14Giffnock North A 2:14.5James Gray3
13Giffnock North B 2:14.9Sandy Nimmo4
12Kirkintilloch A 2:15.0Craig McIntyre5
11VP Glasgow A 2:18.5Hugh Mackenzie6
10Dunbar 2:20.2Adam Redpath7
9Whitemoss A 2:24.0Euan Walker8
8Ayr Seaforth A 2:30.8Jonathan Thompson9

200m Under 17 Men

16Giffnock North B 24.4Grant Woodhouse1
15Whitemoss A 24.5Zach Bryson2
14Shettleston A 24.9Martin Carr3
13VP Glasgow A 25.1Connor Murray4
12Giffnock North A 25.5Angus Lauder5
11Giffnock North C 25.6Lewis Howell6
10Ayr Seaforth A 26.4Scott Gibson7
9Clydesdale A 26.5Andrew Cusick8
8Motherwell 26.6Richard Martin9

400m Under 17 Men

16Giffnock North A 52.5Matthew Cumming1
15Ayr Seaforth A 54.6Aaron Gray2
14Clydesdale A 55.8Peter Bowman3
13VP Glasgow A 56.2John Mulherron4
12Motherwell 60.7Richard Martin5
11Dunbar 61.0Adam Redpath6
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PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

High Jump Under 17 Men

16VP Glasgow A 1.85Andrew Mcfarlane1
15Giffnock North A 1.80Matthew Kerr2
14Motherwell 1.65Billy Clarkson3

12.5Cumbernauld A 1.60Sean Gaffney4
12.5Ayr Seaforth A 1.60Aaron Gray4
11Shettleston A 1.55David Taylor6
10Dunbar 1.45Adam Redpath7
0Whitemoss A no heightZach Bryson17

Long Jump Under 17 Men

16VP Glasgow A 5.83Andrew Mcfarlane1
15Giffnock North A 5.82Matthew Kerr2
14Clydesdale A 4.58Andrew Cusick3
13Ayr Seaforth A 4.51Scott Gibson4
12Kirkintilloch A 4.30Craig McIntyre5
11Whitemoss A 4.07Euan Walker6

Shot Putt Under 17 Men

16VP Glasgow A 11.87Chris Barnes1
15Shettleston A 10.04David Taylor2
14Ayr Seaforth A 8.60Aaron Gray3
13Giffnock North A 8.56Alistair McCallum4
12Clydesdale A 7.45Mark Busby5

Kelvin Hall   08/02/2009   Morning Results Match 3 Page 11 of 24



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 20 Men

800m Under 20 Men

16Ayr Seaforth A 2:07.8Andrew McElwee1
15VP Glasgow A 2:10.1Sean Fontana2
14Clydesdale A 2:11.6Ryan Savage3
13Whitemoss A 2:23.9John Robertson4

60m Hurdles Under 20 Men

16Ayr Seaforth A 10.82Andrew McElwee1

200m Under 20 Men

16Shettleston A 23.3John Ruddy1
15VP Glasgow A 23.6Gregor Innes2
14Ayr Seaforth A 23.7Aaron Kyle3
13Giffnock North A 24.5David Clunie4

11.5Clydesdale A 24.8Ryan Savage5
11.5Motherwell 24.8Alistair Lannigan5
10Whitemoss A 24.9Jamie McEwan7

400m Under 20 Men

16Ayr Seaforth A 52.4Andrew McElwee1
15Shettleston A 52.5John Ruddy2
14VP Glasgow A 53.2Usman Ashraf3
13Clydesdale A 60.6David Brown4
12Whitemoss A 70.7John Robertson5

High Jump Under 20 Men

16Giffnock North A 1.85David Smith1
15Giffnock North B 1.85Andrew Russell2
14Ayr Seaforth A 1.75Andrew McElwee3
13Whitemoss A 1.60Jamie McEwan4
12Clydesdale A 1.50David Brown5
11VP Glasgow A 1.40Gregor Innes6

Long Jump Under 20 Men

16Ayr Seaforth A 5.77Aaron Kyle1
15Shettleston A 5.35John Ruddy2
14Motherwell 5.17Alistair Lannigan3
13Giffnock North A 4.92David Clunie4
12Clydesdale A 4.76Anton Russell5
11Whitemoss A 4.17John Robertson6

Kelvin Hall   08/02/2009   Morning Results Match 3 Page 12 of 24



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Shot Putt Under 20 Men

16Giffnock North A 15.55Daniel Carlin1
15Whitemoss A 8.90Jamie McEwan2
14VP Glasgow A 8.54Matthew Hester3
13Clydesdale A 4.81Ryan Nelson4
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PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 11 Girls

60m A String Under 11 Girls

16Cumbernauld A 9.61Elize Wylie1
15Ayr Seaforth A 9.64Emily Mcalpine2
14VP Glasgow A 9.89Erin Halliday3
13Kirkintilloch A 10.02Perri McCluskey4
12Giffnock North B 10.30Jessica Cahill5
11Shettleston A 10.42Sarah Heggarty6
10Cumbernauld B 10.46Ashley Cadona7
9Giffnock North A 10.48Iona Menzies8
8Whitemoss A 10.54Emily Craig9
7Livingston 11.31Holly Middleton10
6Motherwell 11.34Kirsty Ferguson11
5Helensburgh A 11.40Melissa Robinson12
4VP Glasgow B 11.50Bethany Buchanan13
3Clydesdale A 11.64Hannah Camilleri14

60m B String Under 11 Girls

16Ayr Seaforth A 10.15Lleona Mclean1
15VP Glasgow A 10.19Robyn Connolly2
14Whitemoss A 10.39Olivia Fenn3
13Giffnock North A 10.39Jessica Cahill4
12VP Glasgow B 10.69Millie Cunningham5
11Cumbernauld A 11.00Lorna Cowan6
10Giffnock North B 11.01Phoebe Roper7
9Shettleston A 11.21Kezia Doran8
8Cumbernauld B 11.39Daniella McNiven9
7Motherwell 11.40Chloe Irwin10
6Livingston 12.04Jade Shearsby11

600m A String Under 11 Girls

16Livingston 2:02.1Gemma Hummerstone1
15VP Glasgow A 2:03.2Holly Little2
14Whitemoss A 2:05.3Emily Craig3
13Shettleston A 2:07.6Casey Alexander4
12Giffnock North A 2:09.2Holly Still5
11VP Glasgow B 2:12.5Millie Cunningham6
10Kirkintilloch A 2:14.7Perri McCluskey7
9Giffnock North B 2:22.0Lina Guarin8
8Cumbernauld A 2:25.9Emma Balfour9
7Cumbernauld B 2:28.8Louise Docherty10
6Ayr Seaforth A 2:33.6Siobhan Rae11
5Motherwell 2:34.3Ruth Ferguson12
4Helensburgh A 2:35.6Melissa Robinson13

Kelvin Hall   08/02/2009   Morning Results Match 3 Page 14 of 24

Livingston10 Holly Middleton 11.31 7

Livingston11 Jade Shearsby 12.04 6

Livingston1 Gemma Hummerstone 2:02.1 16



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

600m B String Under 11 Girls

16VP Glasgow A 2:05.0Robyn Connolly1
15Livingston 2:12.9Taygan Henry2
14Giffnock North A 2:13.3Rebecca Conroy3
13VP Glasgow B 2:19.2Bethany Buchanan4
12Giffnock North B 2:26.5Mariha Zuberi5
11Cumbernauld A 2:31.5Kirsty McTurk6
10Whitemoss A 2:32.2Sarah Errol7
9Motherwell 2:43.9Cara Marcuccilli8

Standing Long Jump A String Under 11 Girls

16VP Glasgow A 1.76Erin Halliday1
15Giffnock North B 1.76Jessica Cahill2
14Cumbernauld A 1.74Elize Wylie3
13Ayr Seaforth A 1.70Emily Mcalpine4
12Shettleston A 1.50Sarah Heggarty5
11Giffnock North A 1.50Iona Menzies6
10Whitemoss A 1.44Christie McSmimming7
9Motherwell 1.30Kirsty Ferguson8
8Livingston 1.30Holly Middleton9
7Cumbernauld B 1.28Isla McLeod10

Standing Long Jump B String Under 11 Girls

16Whitemoss A 1.76Olivia Fenn1
15Cumbernauld A 1.60Emma Balfour2
14Giffnock North A 1.60Holly Still3
13Ayr Seaforth A 1.54Lleona Mclean4
12VP Glasgow A 1.44Holly Little5
11Livingston 1.42Leah Stewart6
10Giffnock North B 1.38Mariha Zuberi7
9Shettleston A 1.34Casey Alexander8
8Motherwell 1.32Chloe Irwin9
7Cumbernauld B 0.98Spohie Dall10
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Livingston2 Taygan Henry 2:12.9 15

Livingston9 Holly Middleton 1.300 8

Livingston6 Leah Stewart 1.42 11



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 13 Girls

60m Under 13 Girls

16Whitemoss A 8.92Sarah McDonald (Whitemoss)1
15Motherwell 8.99Jill Cherry2

13.5Dunbar 9.11Gemma Bolton3
13.5Ayr Seaforth A 9.11Alison Leckie3
12VP Glasgow A 9.17Karli Flynn5

10.5Ayr Seaforth B 9.22Rachel Campbell6
10.5Shettleston A 9.22Rachel Scott6
8.5Giffnock North A 9.39Rachel Alexander8
8.5Whitemoss B 9.39Nicola Shankie8
7VP Glasgow B 9.40Mariana Denton10
6Giffnock North B 9.46Mhairi Agnew11
5Shettleston C 9.75Lisa Walker12
4Shettleston B 9.80Claudia Eusebi13
3Kirkintilloch A 9.87Lauren Hall14
2Livingston 10.18Morna Horn15
1Clydesdale A 10.35Rachel Busby16
1Cumbernauld A 10.96Megan Sands16
1Helensburgh A 11.77Cara Wilsom16
1Helensburgh B 12.08Rachel Bull16
1Beith 10.22Jemma Reekie16

800m Under 13 Girls

16Shettleston A 2:37.1Myrtle Breckenridge1
15VP Glasgow B 2:46.1Georgia Callander2
14VP Glasgow A 2:48.3Eliza Chiswell3
13Giffnock North A 2:52.1Chloe Cowan4
12Giffnock North B 2:54.7Nikki Hutcheson5
11Ayr Seaforth A 2:55.6Kirstin Oakley6
10Clydesdale A 2:56.3Kirsty Alexander7
9Helensburgh A 2:56.8Megan Robertson8
8Motherwell 3:08.4Kirsty Irwin9
7Whitemoss B 3:13.5Nicola Shankie10
6Ayr Seaforth B 3:13.5Wendy Mckenzie11
5Livingston 3:15.1Ella McFarlane12
4Cumbernauld A 3:16.7Khera Ross13
3Beith 3:26.2Caitlin Munro14
2Dunbar 3:35.8Isabelle Taylor15
0Whitemoss A DNFMeghan Gemmell17
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Livingston15 Morna Horn 10.18 2

Livingston12 Ella McFarlane 3:15.1 5



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

60m Hurdles Under 13 Girls

16Whitemoss A 10.64Lauren McSkimming1
15VP Glasgow B 11.31Caroline Mckinnon2
14Whitemoss B 11.54Alison Stewart3
13VP Glasgow A 11.66Kirsty Viera4
12Shettleston A 12.09Rachel Scott5
11Dunbar 12.19Gemma Bolton6
10Motherwell 12.74Jill Cherry7
9Shettleston C 12.95Lisa Walker8
8Giffnock North B 12.95Robin Belch9
7Giffnock North A 13.24Rachel Alexander10
6Livingston 13.37Chloe French11

200m Under 13 Girls

16Shettleston A 29.4Myrtle Breckenridge1
15Whitemoss A 29.6Sarah McDonald (Whitemoss)2
14Ayr Seaforth A 30.0Alison Leckie3
13Motherwell 31.0Jill Cherry4
12Whitemoss B 31.1Alison Stewart5
11Kirkintilloch A 31.3Ellis McCluskey6
9.5VP Glasgow A 31.4Eliza Chiswell7
9.5Ayr Seaforth B 31.4Rachel Campbell7
8Giffnock North B 31.7Heather Scott9
7Giffnock North A 32.2Rachel Woodhouse10
6Clydesdale A 32.8Lauren Butler11
5Livingston 33.0Caitlin Smith12
4Shettleston B 33.8Claudia Eusebi13
3Beith 35.3Jemma Reekie14
2Dunbar 36.3Rebecca Turner15
1Cumbernauld A 37.6Khera Ross16
1Helensburgh A 36.6Chloe Hassall16
1Helensburgh B 37.2Charlotte Jennings-Maun16

High Jump Under 13 Girls

16Shettleston A 1.33Myrtle Breckenridge1
15Ayr Seaforth A 1.23Alice Arnold2
14Whitemoss A 1.20Lauren McSkimming3
13Giffnock North A 1.15Megan Adams4
12VP Glasgow A 1.15Erin Crichton5

10.5VP Glasgow B 1.15Mariana Denton6
10.5Dunbar 1.15Gemma Bolton6

9Giffnock North B 1.10Heather Scott8
8Whitemoss B 1.05Nicola Shankie9
7Clydesdale A 1.05Lauren Butler10
6Livingston 1.00Morna Horn11
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Livingston11 Chloe French 13.37 6

Livingston12 Caitlin Smith 33.0 5

Livingston11 Morna Horn 1.00 6



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Long Jump Under 13 Girls

16Whitemoss B 3.86Alison Stewart1
15Whitemoss A 3.85Sarah McDonald (Whitemoss)2
14Ayr Seaforth A 3.49Alice Arnold3
13Dunbar 3.34Isabelle Taylor4
12Giffnock North A 3.25Rachel Alexander5
11VP Glasgow A 3.18Anna Cunningham6
10Giffnock North B 3.16Heather Scott7
9Helensburgh B 3.13Josie Lynch8
8Shettleston C 3.12Lisa Walker9
7Shettleston B 3.00Ainsley Stern10
6VP Glasgow B 2.96Melanie Chiswell11
5Ayr Seaforth B 2.91Alison Harvey12
4Helensburgh A 2.61Chloe Hassall13
3Kirkintilloch A 2.60Lauren Hall14
2Shettleston A 2.42Rachel Young15
1Livingston 2.15Chloe French16

Shot Putt Under 13 Girls

16Shettleston A 6.24Rachel Scott1
15Livingston 6.14Yasmin Eadie2
14Shettleston B 5.83Claudia Eusebi3
13Whitemoss B 5.62Eilidh Watson (Whitemoss)4
12Giffnock North A 5.51Megan Adams5
11VP Glasgow A 5.46Katie Sinclair6
10VP Glasgow B 5.35Caroline Mckinnon7
9Helensburgh A 5.23Megan Robertson8
8Helensburgh B 5.09Josie Lynch9
7Clydesdale A 4.97Kirsty Alexander10
6Giffnock North B 4.95Emma Watters11
5Ayr Seaforth A 4.93Gabriella J Merli12
4Dunbar 4.92Rebecca Turner13
3Motherwell 4.64Kirsty Irwin14
2Whitemoss A 4.57Megan Gemmell15
1Cumbernauld A 4.23Megan Sands16
1Shettleston C 3.48Lauren Kelly16

Kelvin Hall   08/02/2009   Morning Results Match 3 Page 18 of 24

Livingston16 Chloe French 2.15 1

Livingston2 Yasmin Eadie 6.14 15



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 15 Girls

60m Under 15 Girls

16Ayr Seaforth A 8.57Kendal Ross1
15Giffnock North A 8.59Jennifer Mclellan2
14Shettleston A 8.62Brogan Watt3
13Shettleston B 8.72Alana Sinclair4
12VP Glasgow A 8.72Sarah Jamieson5
11Ayr Seaforth B 8.94Caitlin Gillon6
10Dunbar 9.11Nicole Turner7
9Kirkintilloch A 9.21Julliet Goud8
8Whitemoss A 9.22Nicola Reid9
7Cumbernauld A 9.23Kirsty Bell10
6Motherwell 9.28Stacey Mcardle11
5Helensburgh A 9.46Fiona Cameron12
4Giffnock North C 9.53Pegah Khazzaali13
3Livingston 9.56Melanie Sneddon14
2Whitemoss C 9.60Ayla Erol15
1Whitemoss B 9.65Katie Toner16

800m Under 15 Girls

16Ayr Seaforth A 2:24.5Sarah Cassells1
15Giffnock North A 2:29.0Stephanie Fairfield2
14Giffnock North B 2:29.8Linzi Cowan3
13Shettleston A 2:30.2Stella Winters4
12Shettleston B 2:34.4Amanda Monaghan5
11Ayr Seaforth B 2:42.7Emma Vallely6
10Cumbernauld A 2:44.1Cliona Ferguson7
9Giffnock North C 2:46.4Frances Lowrie8
8Shettleston C 2:46.8Hannah Heggarty9
7VP Glasgow A 2:50.8Tatiana Quick10
6Livingston 2:58.3Melanie Sneddon11
5Clydesdale A 3:06.5Claire Reid12

60m Hurdles Under 15 Girls

16Giffnock North A 10.15Nikki Manson1
15VP Glasgow A 10.37Eilidh Mcevilly2
14Giffnock North B 10.38Emma Goldie3
13Dunbar 10.43Rachel Lindsay4
12Ayr Seaforth A 10.97Carolyn Harvey5
11Helensburgh A 11.22Madeline Robinson6
10Shettleston C 11.80Hannah Heggarty7
9Shettleston A 11.86Kerri Haran8
8Whitemoss C 12.47Elena McKinlay9
7Clydesdale A 12.86Beth Atkinson10
6Cumbernauld A 13.01Cliona Ferguson11

Kelvin Hall   08/02/2009   Morning Results Match 3 Page 19 of 24

Livingston14 Melanie Sneddon 9.56 3

Livingston11 Melanie Sneddon 2:58.3 6



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

200m Under 15 Girls

16Ayr Seaforth A 28.2Kendal Ross1
15Giffnock North A 28.5Jennifer Mclellan2
14Shettleston A 29.2Nicole Mccann3
13VP Glasgow A 29.6Sarah Jamieson4
12Ayr Seaforth B 29.7Caitlin Gillon5

10.5Livingston 30.0Eileen Hulse6
10.5Shettleston B 30.0Alana Sinclair6

9Cumbernauld A 30.6Kirsty Bell8
8Dunbar 30.7Nicole Turner9
7Kirkintilloch A 30.9Erin Drummond10
6Whitemoss B 31.5Alicia Keenan11
5Shettleston C 31.9Kirstin Wood12
4Motherwell 32.4Hannah Ferguson13
3Whitemoss C 34.7Naomi Watt14

300m Under 15 Girls

16Giffnock North A 44.7Jennifer McLellan1
15Dunbar 46.0Rachel Lindsay2
14Shettleston B 46.7Amanda Monaghan3
13Shettleston A 47.7Nicole Mccann4
12Giffnock North B 48.3Megan Howat5

10.5VP Glasgow A 48.8Tatiana Quick6
10.5Ayr Seaforth A 48.8Carolyn Harvey6

9Helensburgh A 50.6Madeline Robinson8
7.5Motherwell 51.0Mhairi Hendry9
7.5Clydesdale A 51.0Claire Reid9
6Shettleston C 51.2Kirstin Wood11
5Cumbernauld A 51.7Cliona Ferguson12
4Whitemoss C 52.4Ayla Erol13
3Whitemoss B 53.0Rachel Connelly14

High Jump Under 15 Girls

16Giffnock North A 1.45Nikki Manson1
14.5Livingston 1.35Rhiannon Armstrong2
14.5Shettleston B 1.35Lisa Thomson2
13VP Glasgow A 1.35Eilidh Mcevilly4
12Shettleston A 1.30Brogan Watt5
11Whitemoss B 1.25Alicia Keenan6
10Whitemoss C 1.25Elena McKinlay7
0Giffnock North B no heightGillian Stewart17
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Livingston6 Eileen Hulse 30.0 10.5

Livingston2 Rhiannon Armstrong 1.35 14.5



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Long Jump Under 15 Girls

16Shettleston A 4.36Brogan Watt1
15Giffnock North A 4.12Emma Claxton2
14Shettleston B 4.09Lisa Thomson3
13Ayr Seaforth B 3.91Caitlin Gillon4
12Whitemoss A 3.89Nicola Reid5
11Motherwell 3.75Mhairi Hendry6
10VP Glasgow A 3.74Charlotte Chambers7
9Ayr Seaforth A 3.69Carolyn Harvey8
8Helensburgh A 3.53Fiona Cameron9
7Whitemoss B 3.51Rachel Connelly10
6Livingston 3.51Isla Bruce11
5Whitemoss C 3.39Naomi Watt12
4Giffnock North B 3.18Megan Howat13
3Clydesdale A 3.11Claire Reid14
2Dunbar 1.35Nicole Turner15

Shot Putt Under 15 Girls

16VP Glasgow A 8.85Eilidh Mcevilly1
15Giffnock North A 8.16Nikki Manson2
14Whitemoss A 7.51Laura Gosling3
13Whitemoss C 7.24Elena McKinlay4
12Shettleston A 6.83Nicola Mackay5
11Ayr Seaforth A 6.51Hannah Westwater6
10Clydesdale A 6.02Beth Atkinson7
9Motherwell 5.79Mhairi Hendry8
8Giffnock North C 5.62Heather McCallum9
7Livingston 5.27Mhairi Horn10
6Helensburgh A 5.20Rosemary Jennings-Maun11
5Kirkintilloch A 5.20Julliet Goud12
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Livingston11 Isla Bruce 3.51 6

Livingston10 Mhairi Horn 5.27 7



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 17 Women

60m Under 17 Women

16Ayr Seaforth A 8.18Caroline George1
15VP Glasgow A 8.35Andrea Gaffney2
14Giffnock North A 8.39Emma Brown3
13Ayr Seaforth B 8.73Rhona Mcgregor4
12Giffnock North B 8.88Rosie Anderson5
11Giffnock North C 8.90Lucy Patrick6
10Cumbernauld A 9.31Mandy McCabe7
9Dunbar 9.42Emma Yule8
8Shettleston A 9.83Caitlin Greenhill9
7Livingston 9.83Nancy Sneddon10
6Helensburgh A 10.37Louise Lynch11

800m Under 17 Women

16Shettleston A 2:30.5Shannon Mclellan1
15Giffnock North A 2:30.9Maddie Murray2
14Kirkintilloch A 2:33.9Alex Lamond3
13Giffnock North B 2:35.1Olivia Keenan4
12Motherwell 2:36.5Ilona Clark5
11Dunbar 2:47.6Emma Yule6
10Ayr Seaforth A 2:55.6Lauren Goldie7

60m Hurdles Under 17 Women

16Giffnock North A 9.46Emma Brown1
15Giffnock North C 10.45Lucy Patrick2
14Giffnock North B 10.67Catriona Loughran3
13Ayr Seaforth A 11.60Rachel Hunter4
12Whitemoss A 11.73Fiona Thomson5
11Shettleston A 11.84Rachel Elliot6

200m Under 17 Women

16Ayr Seaforth A 26.3Caroline George1
15VP Glasgow A 26.7Diane Ramsay2
14Giffnock North A 28.2Emma Dowd3
13Ayr Seaforth B 28.3Rhona Mcgregor4
12Giffnock North B 28.3Monica Carlin5
11Motherwell 29.1Ilona Clark6
10Cumbernauld A 32.0Mandy McCabe7
9Shettleston A 32.2Kirsty Bennett8
8Livingston 34.0Nancy Sneddon9
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Livingston10 Nancy Sneddon 9.83 7

Livingston9 Nancy Sneddon 34.0 8



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

300m Under 17 Women

16VP Glasgow A 41.9Diane Ramsay1
15Giffnock North A 42.3Roisin Howat2
14Ayr Seaforth A 43.3Caroline George3
13Shettleston A 47.0Shannon Mclellan4
12Ayr Seaforth B 48.0Aileen Rennie5
11Whitemoss A 49.5Fiona Thomson6
10Clydesdale A 51.2Kirsty Kelly7
9Livingston 53.7Alice Fisher8

High Jump Under 17 Women

16Ayr Seaforth A 1.55Hazel Jamieson1
15VP Glasgow B 1.50Christina Clark2
14Giffnock North A 1.45Rebecca Patrick3
13VP Glasgow A 1.40Sarah Gray4
12Livingston 1.35Alice Fisher5
11Giffnock North B 1.35Ailsa Stewart6
10Whitemoss A 1.30Nicky McMurtrie7

Long Jump Under 17 Women

16VP Glasgow A 5.07Andrea Gaffney1
15Ayr Seaforth A 4.71Ciara Gracie2
14Ayr Seaforth B 4.04Hazel Jamieson3
13Giffnock North B 3.96Monica Carlin4
12Whitemoss A 3.75Fiona Thomson5
11Helensburgh A 3.17Louise Lynch6

Shot Putt Under 17 Women

16Ayr Seaforth A 9.96Rachel Hunter1
15Whitemoss A 9.61Nicky McMurtrie2
14VP Glasgow A 7.36Alison Innes3
13Giffnock North A 6.91Emma Brown4
12Dunbar 5.83Emma Yule5
11Kirkintilloch A 5.79Alex Lamond6
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Livingston8 Alice Fisher 53.7 9

Livingston5 Alice Fisher 1.35 12



PointsClub PerformanceAthlete

SAIL 2008-09 Morning Results Match 3

Under 20 Women 

60m Under 20 Women 

16Ayr Seaforth A 8.36Claire Taylor1
15Giffnock North A 8.45Megan Cairns2
14Helensburgh A 8.69Kerry McFarlane3
13Whitemoss A 9.34Lorraine Boyd4

800m Under 20 Women 

16Giffnock North A 2:39.1Catriona Lockie1
15Ayr Seaforth A 2:44.6Elaine Montgomerie2
14Whitemoss A 2:47.5Julie Whyteside3

200m Under 20 Women 

16Ayr Seaforth A 27.4Meghan Logue1
15Giffnock North A 29.2Claire Macdonald2
14Helensburgh A 29.4Kerry McFarlane3
13Whitemoss A 33.2Julie Whyteside4

400m Under 20 Women 

16Ayr Seaforth A 61.0Meghan Logue1
15Clydesdale A 66.8athlete not declared2

High Jump Under 20 Women 

16Ayr Seaforth A 1.10Elaine Montgomerie1

Long Jump Under 20 Women 

16Motherwell 4.20Fiona Parkin1
15Ayr Seaforth A 3.70Elaine Montgomerie2
14Giffnock North A 3.45Claire Macdonald3
13Whitemoss A 3.02Julie Whyteside4

Shot Putt Under 20 Women 

16Giffnock North A 7.73Megan Cairns1
15Ayr Seaforth A 6.01Jennifer Park2
14Whitemoss A 5.75Lorraine Boyd3
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Club PerformanceAthleteVest

Morning Guest Results Match 3

Under 13 Boys

200m Under 13 Boys

Ayr Seaforth B 32.5Robert Meddings102

Giffnock North A 31.6Charlie Lonergan106

Shettleston A 30.7Ingles Humguankenda117

VP Glasgow A 32.4Ivan Muanze-Bengond118

Kirkintilloch A 35.4Justin Hogg173

60m Under 13 Boys

Ayr Seaforth A 9.32James Pettigrew101

Ayr Seaforth B 9.78Robert Meddings102

Giffnock North A 9.59Charlie Lonergan106

Motherwell 10.08Lawrence McCluskey114

VP Glasgow A 9.67Ivan Muanze-Bengond118

Kirkintilloch A 10.52Justin Hogg173

60m Hurdles Under 13 Boys

Ayr Seaforth A 12.65athlete not declared101

Giffnock North A 12.34John McFarlane106

800m Under 13 Boys

Giffnock North A 2:44.3Jamie Cook106

Motherwell 3:12.1Luca Marcuccilli114

Shettleston A 2:48.0Murray McGiven117

Kirkintilloch A 2:51.7Jack McCabb173
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Club PerformanceAthleteVest

Morning Guest Results Match 3

Under 15 Boys

200m Under 15 Boys

Ayr Seaforth A 27.3Angus Arnold101

Clydesdale A 29.9Scott McDade103

Motherwell 30.9Joseph McCluskey114

Dunbar 28.5Daniel Ingram59

400m Under 15 Boys

Dunbar 73.5Daniel Ingram59

60m Under 15 Boys

Clydesdale A 9.14Keir Montin103

Motherwell 9.23Joseph McCluskey114

Dunbar 8.29Daniel Ingram59

Under 17 Men

200m Under 17 Men

Shettleston A 27.5Cal Docherty117

60m Under 17 Men

Shettleston A 8.32Cal Docherty117

Pole Vault Under 17 Men

Shettleston A 2.80Patrick O'Donnell117

Under 20 Men

200m Under 20 Men

Shettleston A 26.1Robert Ferrol117

800m Under 20 Men

Clydesdale A 2:26.6Ryan Nelson103

Pole Vault Under 20 Men

Whitemoss A 2.60John Robertson120
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Club PerformanceAthleteVest

Morning Guest Results Match 3

Under 13 Girls

200m Under 13 Girls

Ayr Seaforth A 32.4Alice Arnold101

Ayr Seaforth B 33.9Alison Harvey102

Beith 38.4Gail Anderson104

Giffnock North A 33.8Alex Pope106

Giffnock North B 34.7Onyka Williams107

Motherwell 36.2Michaela Hay114

Shettleston A 34.5Rachel Young117

VP Glasgow A 32.2Anna Cunningham118

VP Glasgow B 36.4Jude Sloan-Dennison119

Shettleston B 31.9Ainsley Stern160

Kirkintilloch A 34.5Emma Canning173

Dunbar 37.1Beth Howard59

60m Under 13 Girls

Ayr Seaforth A 9.85Katie Vallence101

Beith 10.69Gail Anderson104

Giffnock North A 10.64Emma Watters106

Giffnock North B 9.80Onyka Williams107

Motherwell 9.81Kirsty Irwin114

Livingston 10.45Yasmin Eadie115

Shettleston A 9.90Rachel Young117

VP Glasgow A 9.82Katie Sinclair118

VP Glasgow B 9.60Abbie McFarlane119

Shettleston B 9.43Ainsley Stern160

Kirkintilloch A 10.17Ellis McCluskey173

Shettleston C 11.05Lauren Kelly177

Dunbar 10.87Jacqueline Craig59
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115 Livingston Yasmin Eadie 10.45



Club PerformanceAthleteVest

Morning Guest Results Match 3

60m Hurdles Under 13 Girls

Giffnock North B 13.39athlete not declared107

VP Glasgow A 13.37Erin Crichton118

VP Glasgow B 13.12Kirsty Dinsmore119

Dunbar DNFJacqueline Craig59

800m Under 13 Girls

Giffnock North A 3:00.5Alex Pope106

Giffnock North B 2:57.3athlete not declared107

VP Glasgow A 2:47.6Anna Cunningham118

VP Glasgow B 2:48.8Gillian Black119
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Club PerformanceAthleteVest

Morning Guest Results Match 3

Under 15 Girls

200m Under 15 Girls

Ayr Seaforth A 30.6Ainsley Clark101

Ayr Seaforth B 32.4Dana Izat102

Livingston 32.3Zoe Houston115

Kirkintilloch A 32.9Clare Brown173

Dunbar 31.2Mhari Howard59

300m Under 15 Girls

Shettleston A 51.0Stella Winters117

Shettleston B 49.1Danielle McConway160

Dunbar 51.7Mhari Howard59

60m Under 15 Girls

Ayr Seaforth A 8.93Ainsley Clark101

Ayr Seaforth B 9.62Dana Izat102

Giffnock North A 9.57Gillian Stewart106

Livingston 9.47Mhairi Horn115

VP Glasgow A 8.71Ella Shimmin118

Dunbar 9.48Kerry Morris59

60m Hurdles Under 15 Girls

Giffnock North A 11.81Gillian Stewart106

800m Under 15 Girls

Shettleston A 2:38.8Kerri Haran117

Shettleston B 2:40.1Danielle McConway160

Shettleston C 2:48.0Victoria McGloin177

Dunbar 2:45.3Kerry Morris59
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115 Livingston Zoe Houston 32.3

115 Livingston Mhairi Horn 9.47



Club PerformanceAthleteVest

Morning Guest Results Match 3

Under 17 Women

200m Under 17 Women

Shettleston A 33.9Lisa Christie117

300m Under 17 Women

Shettleston A 50.2Rachel Elliot117

60m Under 17 Women

Ayr Seaforth A 8.90Ciara Gracie101

Shettleston A 9.74Lisa Christie117

800m Under 17 Women

Giffnock North C 2:43.7athlete not declared108

Shettleston A 2:33.0Rebecca Nicholson117

Under 20 Women 

200m Under 20 Women 

Ayr Seaforth A 31.3Jennifer Park101

60m Under 20 Women 

Ayr Seaforth A 8.60Cheryl Gibson101
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